STARTERS

Arabian prawn (choice of)
Cocktail

Tempura batter with chilli cioli
Masala rawa

Butter garlic

Cantonese salt n pepper

Mussels (choice of)

Rawa masala

White wine sauce with garlic bread
Oyster chilli basil

Lepo - sole fish crumbed with rachead aioli
Fish fingers

Vellio (choice of)
Crispy tempura fried
Tawa masala fry

Calamari (choice of)
Tempura batter fried
Lemon chilli garlic
Butter garlic
Rachead masala

Mackerel (choice of)

Stuffed with green chilli fried with coconut oll
Rachead masala

Banana leaf wrapped

Tawa masala

Crabs (choice of)
Xec xec
Singapore chilli
Butter garlic

Pork (choice of)
Addmass

Bbg

Chilli fry

Binda sol

300

350

200
200

200

300

200

500

230



Chicken (choice of) 230
Cafreal bruschetta

Satay

Agonda chilli chicken wings

Dry red chilli - stir fry

Lollipop

Beef (choice of) 230
Honey chilli skewers

Tongue roast

Cutlets

Chilli fry

Vegetarian (choice of) 200
Tomato mozzarella bruschetta

Crispy potato

Paneer chilli

Tempura baby corn with chilli cioli

Cheese & jalapeno balls

French fries 120

FROM OUR VERY OWN JETTY please ask for the price
(Our chefs would prepare your choice of seafood in the below styles of sauces)
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic

Red snapper
Pomfret
Kingfish

King crabs
Lobsters
Tiger prawns

SALADS

Greek salad 280

Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta

Caesar salad 280

An old classic served with a choice of shrimp / chicken and pecorino

Asian medley 300

In alemongrass and chili dressing

Seafood salad - Chef’s very own creation 300

Lettuce, fresh harvest and fresh seafood tossed in a secret dressing



SOUPS

Tomato crema
As the name suggests...

Potato corn chowder
Thick broth with classic flavours

Seafood bovuillon
Melange of seafood highlighted with saffron

Tom yum
Lemon grass and galangal flavoured stock with light essence of chili
Choice of vegetable / shrimp / chicken

Sweet corn soup

Choice of vegetable / egg drop / shrimp / chicken

PASTAS

Pasta selection of your choice - penne/spaghetti/fettuccini

Pomodoro
Fresh tomatoes with garlic and baisil finished with extra virgin olive oil

Alio olio

Tossed in caramelized garlic and exira virgin olive oil

Verdura

Fresh vegetables in season tossed in a fomato cream sauce

A la fungi
Mushroom cream sauce with fresh herbs and pecorino cheese

De Mari goa
Seafood cooked in its natural juices, highlighted with white wine
and compound butter

Carbonara

A classic infusion of cream, egg yolks and smoky bacon

150

150

200

150

150

300

300

350

350

380

380



FLAVOURS FROM THE ORIENT

Selection of ingredient of your choice tossed in the below sauces

Exotic vegetables 200
Paneer 300
Chicken 250
Fish 300
Seafood 300
Beef 250
Pork 250
Thai chili

Aromatic combination of Thai spices and chili

Schezuan
From the Sichuan region of China, a fiery sauce derived from red chili

Sweet & sour
A well balanced between sweet pineapple and sour ftomato

Ginger soy
A delicate marriage of ginger and soy with Chinese wine and herbs

Oyster

Rich sauce with Chinese spices, rice wine and superior soy

Pepper garlic

An aromatic blend of fresh ground pepper and garlic with soy sauce

RICE & NOODLES

Selection of ingredient of your choice

Exotic vegetables 180 / egg 180/ chicken 200 / seafood 200

Cantonese
Schezuan (mildly spiced)
Singapore (sweet, sour, spicy)



INDIAN AFFAIR

Choice of vegetable 180 / cottage cheese 300 / chicken 250

Kadhai

Makhani

Saag

Dal tarka 150
Avadh dum biryani vegetable 180 / chicken 230 / beef 230
GOAN & GLOBAL

Cavatina by the bay Goan curry 300
Choice of fish or prawns, served with rice and accompaniments

Ambottik 300
A spicy red chilly based curry, served with rice

Prawns balchao 300
Xacutti 250
Choice of beef or chicken in an aromatic coconut spice sauce

Pork vindaloo 250
Morsels of pork in a garlic, chili and vinegar preparation

Seared filet of fish 500
Served with mash potato & sautéed vegetables

Fish & chips 400
Beer batter fried fish fillets served with French fries and sauce tartar

Lobster your way as per size
Choice of preparation Goan, tandoori, pan Asian or western

Beef steak 450
Medallions of tenderloin accompanied by vegetables, home fries and a sunny side up

Sizzler (choice of cottage cheese, chicken, beef, fish or seafood) 450

Served with fossed vegetables and homemade potato wedges



DESSERTS

Sundae

Fresh fruits

Seradura

Brownie with ice cream

150
150
150
200



COCKTAILS

Mimosa (Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice)

Gimlet (Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup)

Bloody Mary (vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire, Tabasco)
Cosmopolitan (Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice)

Hawaiian Blue (white Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice)
Pina Colada (White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream)

MOjitO (White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Sugar, Soda)

Daiquiri (White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup)

Planters Punch (park Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)
Whisky Sour (whisky, Lime Juice, Sugar)

Whisky Toddy (whisky, Lime Juice, Honey, Hot Water)

Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine)

Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice)

Long Island Ice Tea (vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coke)
Brandy Daisy (Brandy, Lemon Juice, Grenadine, Sugar)

Red Wine Sangria (Red Wine, Triple Sec, Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Chopped Fruits)

BEER

Kingfisher (Large)
Carlsberg (smal)
Budweiser (small)
Tuborg (small)
Kingfisher (small)
Bira White (small)

Bira Blonde (small)

SPARKLING WINES Glass

Sula Seco

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

100

100

80

60

60

100

80

Bottle

1200



Sula Dia

WHITE WINE

Sula Riesling

Sula Zinfandel Rosé

Fratelli Vero Sauvignon Blanc
Sula Madera Rosé

Sula Madera

RED WINE

Grover's La Reserve (Blend of Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz)

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Sula Satori Merlot Malbec

Fratelli Vero Cabernet Sauvignon

Sula Madera

PORT & FORTIFIED WINES
Vinicola

Sula 1000 gold

VODKA
Absolut
Smirnoff

Romanov

GIN
Gordon's London Dry
Greater Than

Blue Riband

WHITE & DARK RUM

Bacardi Superior White & Dark

130

Glass

150

130

130

Glass

170

150

150

650

Bottle

1000

800

750

650

650

Bottle

1400

900

850

750

750

60 ml

60

80

30 ml

120

60

30

30 ml

110

80

30

30 ml

70



Bacardi Superior Limon
Old Monk —Dark

Breezer's
WHISKY & SCOTCH

Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Teachers 50
Black Dog
J&B Rare
Ballentine
Black & White
Teachers

Vat 69
Passport
Antiquity Blue
Signature

Blenders Pride

SINGLE MALTS
Glenlevit - 12 years

Paul John

COGNAC & BRANDY
Janus
Morpheus XO

Mansion House

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS
Mudslide (vodka, Kahlua & Bailey's)

Sidecar (Brandy, Triple Sec & Lime Juice)

80

30

120
30 ml

220

220

190

180

150

150

130

120

100

100

70

50

50

30 ml

300

130

30 ml

150

50

30

300

300



LIQUEURS & OTHERS
Bailey's Irish Cream
Kahlua

Cabo

FENNY

Cashew Fenny

Palm Fenny

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Blue Hawaiian (Blue Curacao, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice)

Virgin Colada (Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice)

Pomegranate MOjitO (Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint Leaves, Sprite, Pomegranate Juice)
Cranberry Mojito (Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint Leaves, Sprite, Cranberry Juice)
Virgin Mojito (Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint Leaves, Sugar, Sprite)

Fruit Punch (orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine)

Shirley Temple (Gingerale & Grenadine)

Fresh Lime Soda / Fresh Lime Water

Homemade Ice Tea (Lemon, Watermelon, Peach)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Packaged water

Club Soda & Soft Drink

Diet Coke

Tonic Water

Juices

Red Bull

30 ml

150

110

80

30 ml

30

30

160

160

160

160

160

160

100

100

120

30

30

60

80

100

130



