STARTERS

Arabian prawn (choice of) Cocktail Tempura batter with chilli aioli Masala rawa Butter garlic Cantonese salt n pepper	300
Mussels (choice of) Rawa masala White wine sauce with garlic bread Oyster chilli basil	350
Lepo - sole fish crumbed with rachead aioli Fish fingers	200 200
Vellio (choice of) Crispy tempura fried Tawa masala fry	200
Calamari (choice of) Tempura batter fried Lemon chilli garlic Butter garlic Rachead masala	300
Mackerel (choice of) Stuffed with green chilli fried with coconut oil Rachead masala Banana leaf wrapped Tawa masala	200
Crabs (choice of) Xec xec Singapore chilli Butter garlic	500
Pork (choice of) Addmass Bbq Chilli fry Binda sol	230

Cafreal bruschetta	
Satay	
Agonda chilli chicken wings	
Dry red chilli - stir fry	
Lollipop	
Beef (choice of)	230
Honey chilli skewers	
Tongue roast	
Cutlets	
Chilli fry	
Vegetarian (choice of)	200
Tomato mozzarella bruschetta	200
Crispy potato	
Paneer chilli	
Tempura baby corn with chilli aioli	
Cheese & jalapeno balls	
French fries	120
FROM OUR VERY OWN JETTY please ask for (Our chefs would prepare your choice of seafood in the below styles of s	=
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic	uocesj
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic	uocesj
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper	uocesj
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret	uoces
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish	uocesj
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs	uoces
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters	uoces
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs	uocesj
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters	uucesj
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns	
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS	280
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta	280
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta Caesar salad	
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta	280
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta Caesar salad	280
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta Caesar salad An old classic served with a choice of shrimp / chicken and pecorino	280
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta Caesar salad An old classic served with a choice of shrimp / chicken and pecorino Asian medley	280
Goan Rachead masala/butter garlic/grilled/chilli basil/pepper garlic Red snapper Pomfret Kingfish King crabs Lobsters Tiger prawns SALADS Greek salad Mélange of Mediterranean vegetables tossed in vinaigrette served with crumbled feta Caesar salad An old classic served with a choice of shrimp / chicken and pecorino Asian medley In a lemongrass and chili dressing	280 280 300

230

Chicken (choice of)

SOUPS

Tomato crema As the name suggests	150
Potato corn chowder Thick broth with classic flavours	150
Seafood bouillon Melange of seafood highlighted with saffron	200
Tom yum Lemon grass and galangal flavoured stock with light essence of chili Choice of vegetable / shrimp / chicken	150
Sweet corn soup Choice of vegetable / egg drop / shrimp / chicken	150
PASTAS Pasta selection of your choice - penne/spaghetti/fettuccini	
Pomodoro Fresh tomatoes with garlic and basil finished with extra virgin olive oil	300
Alio olio Tossed in caramelized garlic and extra virgin olive oil	300
Verdura Fresh vegetables in season tossed in a tomato cream sauce	350
A la fungi Mushroom cream sauce with fresh herbs and pecorino cheese	350
De Mari goa Seafood cooked in its natural juices, highlighted with white wine and compound butter	380
Carbonara	380

FLAVOURS FROM THE ORIENT

Selection of ingredient of your choice tossed in the below sauces

Exotic vegetables	200
Paneer	300
Chicken	250
Fish	300
Seafood	300
Beef	250
Pork	250

Thai chili

Aromatic combination of Thai spices and chili

Schezuan

From the Sichuan region of China, a fiery sauce derived from red chili

Sweet & sour

A well balanced between sweet pineapple and sour tomato

Ginger soy

A delicate marriage of ginger and soy with Chinese wine and herbs

Oyster

Rich sauce with Chinese spices, rice wine and superior soy

Pepper garlic

An aromatic blend of fresh ground pepper and garlic with soy sauce

RICE & NOODLES

Selection of ingredient of your choice

Exotic vegetables 180 / egg 180 / chicken 200 / seafood 200

Cantonese

Schezuan (mildly spiced)

Singapore (sweet, sour, spicy)

INDIAN AFFAIR

Choice of vegetable 180 / cottage cheese	300 / chicken 250	
Kadhai		
Makhani		
Saag		
Dal tarka	150	
Avadh dum biryani	vegetable 180 / chicken 230 / beef 230	
GOAN & GLOBAL		
Cavatina by the bay Goan curry Choice of fish or prawns, served with rice and accomp	300 paniments	
Ambottik	300	
A spicy red chilly based curry, served with rice		
Prawns balchao	300	
Xacutti	250	
Choice of beef or chicken in an aromatic coconut sp	ice sauce	
Pork vindaloo	250	
Morsels of pork in a garlic, chili and vinegar preparation	on	
Seared filet of fish	500	
Served with mash potato & sautéed vegetables		
Fish & chips	400	
Beer batter fried fish fillets served with French fries and	sauce tartar	
Lobster your way	as per siz	zе
Choice of preparation Goan, tandoori, pan Asian or v	vestern	
Beef steak	450	
Medallions of tenderloin accompanied by vegetables	s, home fries and a sunny side up	

Sizzler (choice of cottage cheese, chicken, beef, fish or seafood)

Served with tossed vegetables and homemade potato wedges

450

DESSERTS

Sundae	150
Fresh fruits	150
Seradura	150
Brownie with ice cream	200

COCKTAILS

Mimosa (Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice)		300
Gimlet (Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup)		300
Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire, Tabasco)		300
Cosmopolitan (Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice)		300
Hawaiian Blue (White Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice)		300
Pina Colada (White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream)		300
Mojito (White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Sugar, Soda)		300
Daiquiri (White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup)		300
Planters Punch (Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)		300
Whisky Sour (Whisky, Lime Juice, Sugar)		300
Whisky Toddy (Whisky, Lime Juice, Honey, Hot Water)		300
Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine)		300
Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice)		300
Long Island Ice Tea (Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cok	e)	300
Brandy Daisy (Brandy, Lemon Juice, Grenadine, Sugar)		300
Red Wine Sangria (Red Wine, Triple Sec, Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Chopped Fru	vits)	300
BEER		
Kingfisher (Large)		100
Carlsberg (Small)		100
Budweiser (Small)		80
Tuborg (Small)		6 0
Kingfisher (Small)		6 0
Bira White (Small)		100
Bira Blonde (Small)		80
SPARKLING WINES	Glass	Bottle
Sula Seco		1200

Sula Dia	130	650
WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Sula Riesling		1000
Sula Zinfandel Rosé		800
Fratelli Vero Sauvignon Blanc	150	750
Sula Madera Rosé	130	650
Sula Madera	130	650
RED WINE	Glass	Bottle
Grover's La Reserve (Blend of Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz)		1400
Sula Cabernet Shiraz		900
Sula Satori Merlot Malbec	170	850
Fratelli Vero Cabernet Sauvignon	150	750
Sula Madera	150	750
PORT & FORTIFIED WINES		60 ml
PORT & FORTIFIED WINES Vinicola		60 ml 60
Vinicola		60
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold		60 80
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA		60 80 30 ml
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA Absolut		60 80 30 ml 120
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA Absolut Smirnoff		60 80 30 ml 120 60
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA Absolut Smirnoff Romanov		60 80 30 ml 120 60 30
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA Absolut Smirnoff Romanov GIN		60 80 30 ml 120 60 30 30 ml
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA Absolut Smirnoff Romanov GIN Gordon's London Dry		60 80 30 ml 120 60 30 30 ml 110
Vinicola Sula 1000 gold VODKA Absolut Smirnoff Romanov GIN Gordon's London Dry Greater Than		60 80 30 ml 120 60 30 30 ml 110 80

Bacardi Superior Limon	80
Old Monk –Dark	30
Breezer's WHISKY & SCOTCH	120 30 ml
Chivas Regal	220
Johnnie Walker Black Label	220
Teachers 50	190
Black Dog	180
J&B Rare	150
Ballentine	150
Black & White	130
Teachers	120
Vat 69	100
Passport	100
Antiquity Blue	70
Signature	50
Blenders Pride	50
SINGLE MALTS	30 ml
Glenlevit - 12 years	300
Paul John	130
COGNAC & BRANDY	30 ml
Janus	150
Morpheus XO	50
Mansion House	30
AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS	
Mudslide (Vodka, Kahlua & Bailey's)	300
Sidecar (Brandy, Triple Sec & Lime Juice)	300

LIQUEURS & OTHERS	30 ml
Bailey's Irish Cream	150
Kahlua	110
Cabo	80
FENNY	30 ml
Cashew Fenny	30
Palm Fenny	30
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
Blue Hawaiian (Blue Curacao, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice)	160
Virgin Colada (Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice)	160
Pomegranate Mojito (Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint Leaves, Sprite, Pomegranate Juice)	160
Cranberry Mojito (Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint Leaves, Sprite, Cranberry Juice)	160
Virgin Mojito (Lime Wedges, Fresh Mint Leaves, Sugar, Sprite)	160
Fruit Punch (Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine)	160
Shirley Temple (Gingerale & Grenadine)	100
Fresh Lime Soda / Fresh Lime Water	100
Homemade Ice Tea (Lemon, Watermelon, Peach)	120
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	
Packaged water	30
Club Soda & Soft Drink	30
Diet Coke	60
Tonic Water	80
Juices	100
Red Bull	130